
NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

GRAND

TOTAL

1 Nur Suryani Mohd Taibi ATM 99 98 97 98 97 100 589 101.6 690.6 GOLD FNR

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 100 93 98 96 97 582 97.3  679.3 SILVER

3 Sharera Rahim Raja ATM 96 99 96 93 98 94 576 99.5  675.5 BRONZE

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd HalimPahang 99 98 97 93 94 96 577 95.2  672.2 

5 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 98 96 97 95 94 577 92.5  669.5 

6 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 100 90 93 93 94 566 98.8  664.8 

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Taufik Melaka 94 98 92 92 92 97 565 86.3  651.3 

8 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 92 89 90 94 96 557 83.2  640.2 

9 Dayang Hanidah Awang PDRM 96 98 92 90 89 88 553

10 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 96 88 90 92 92 552

11 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy. AhmadTerengganu 92 94 85 88 90 99 548

12 Nor Dalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 96 95 87 88 88 93 547

13 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 92 91 87 86 83 91 530

14 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 88 96 75 83 90 89 521

15 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 77 84 85 87 91 86 510

16 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 90 85 84 77 86 87 509

BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL
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NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - INDIVIDUAL
15th December, 2011

589 23.10.2005PERAK Subang 

Official Result

689.9 PERAK 23.10.2005

FINAL

Subang 
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STANDING



Shahera Rahim Raja

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Haslisa Hamed

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd Taibi ATM 99 98 97 98 97 100 589 NR

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 100 93 98 96 97 582 GOLD

Sharera Rahim Raja ATM 96 99 96 93 98 94 576

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 98 96 97 95 94 577

Dayang Hanidah Awang PDRM 96 98 92 90 89 88 553

Nor Dalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 96 95 87 88 88 93 547

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 92 89 90 94 96 557

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy. AhmadTerengganu 92 94 85 88 90 99 548

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 77 84 85 87 91 86 510

Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 96 88 90 92 92 552

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 92 91 87 86 83 91 530

Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 88 96 75 83 90 89 521

4 1603

REM

SILVER

3 1615 BRONZE

1 1747

16.07.2009

TOTAL

2 1677

SERIES

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

BIL NAME

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN - TEAM

15th December, 2011

NR 1729 ATM

ASSN.

Subang



NR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

FNR Suryani Mohd. Taibi

1 Nur Suryani Mohd Taibi ATM 99 98 97 98 97 100 589 25x 1 ENR

2 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 98 100 93 98 96 97 582 24x 2

3 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 97 98 96 97 95 94 577 20x 3

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd HalimPahang 99 98 97 93 94 96 577 19x 4

5 Sharera Rahim Raja ATM 96 99 96 93 98 94 576 10x 5

6 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 100 90 93 93 94 566 19x 6

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Taufik Melaka 94 98 92 92 92 97 565 12x 7

8 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 96 92 89 90 94 96 557 8x 8

9 Dayang Hanidah Awang PDRM 96 98 92 90 89 88 553 11x

10 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 94 96 88 90 92 92 552 10x

11 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy. AhmadTerengganu 92 94 85 88 90 99 548 10x

12 Nor Dalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 96 95 87 88 88 93 547 9x

13 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. SabkiSelangor 92 91 87 86 83 91 530 2x

14 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 88 96 75 83 90 89 521 4x

15 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 77 84 85 87 91 86 510 2x

16 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 90 85 84 77 86 87 509 8x

17 Nor Ain Ibrahim Pahang A B S E N T 0

1 Kuznetsova Elena Guest 99 95 96 92 94 97 573 16x 1

2 Filimonova Mariya Guest 94 95 95 92 89 92 557 11x 2

REM S-OFF
PRONE STANDING KNEELING

BIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10

REM
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Subang 

BIL NAME S-OFF
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X10
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